¥

New Valley Primary School PTFA New Q=
Old Lodge Lane, Purley, Surrey CR8 4AZ T
Tel: 0208 660 1325 7/" &‘

Email: NVPS.PTFA@gmail.com
Together we can do so much

PTFA Chair: Rémy Turc
Secretary: Laura/Ravi Pathak
Treasurer: Hannah Arthur

Dear Parents and Carers,

It's that time in the academic year where we begin making arrangements to wish Year 6 well for their
next chapter.

In line with previous years, the Parent Teacher Friends Association (PTFA) and New Valley Primary
School (NVPS) would like to gift Y6 children with a leavers’ hoodie.

All costs are being covered by the PTFA and NVPS so there will be no costs to parents/carers.

Here is an example of a previous Y6 hoodie:

NEW VALLEY

O .

LEAVERS

To allow us enough time to order, print and return your child’s hoodie before the end of the
academic year, please can you provide the following information in CAPITAL LETTERS by
Wednesday 22 June.

107 a1 o K30 {0111 F= T PP PR
Hoodie size options: Age 9-11, 12-13, 14-15, Adult Small, Medium, Large...........................

Size guide on last page. | understand that | cannot change the size, or return the item

Please complete the information on the next page


mailto:NVPS.PTFA@gmail.com

3

New Valley Primary School PTFA L e Q=
Old Lodge Lane, Purley, Surrey CR8 4AZ T
Tel: 0208 660 1325 7/’* &‘

Email: NVPS.PTFA@gmail.com
Together we can do so much

PTFA Chair: Rémy Turc
Secretary: Laura/Ravi Pathak
Treasurer: Hannah Arthur

Do you give permission for your child’s name to be used on the back of the hoodie? Yes/No (delete
as appropriate)

Do you give permission for your child’s initials to be printed on the front of the hoodie? Yes/No (delete
as appropriate)

Childs initials to be USEd...........ceoviiiviiiiiieeiee e,

Please note it is important the above information is supplied by Wednesday 22 June.

Please email the requested information to NVPS.PTFA@gmail.com

| agree that no returns or changes can be accepted once the sizing is selected by the parent/carer.

| agree that not providing the information in time may mean my child won’t receive a hoodie.

Relationship to Child..........ooouiiiiii e
Please contact Hannah PTFA if you have any enquiries 07811155406

Thank you
Best wishes,

The PTFA Committee

Please see next page for child and adult size guide


mailto:NVPS.PTFA@gmail.com
mailto:NVPS.PTFA@gmail.com

New Valley Primary School PTFA

0

Child Size guide in CM:

Sizes
5-6
7-8
9-11
12-13
14-15
Tol

Width*
41

43.5

46

51

56

2.5

Id Lodge Lane, Purley, Surrey CR8 4AZ
Tel: 0208 660 1325
Email: NVPS.PTFA@gmail.com

PTFA Chair: Rémy Turc
Secretary: Laura/Ravi Pathak
Treasurer: Hannah Arthur

Length**
50

55

60

65

7

2.5

*Measure across garment 1cm down from armholes
**Measure from highest point of shouider to bottom edge of garment

Adult size guide in CM:

Brand size

UK

Chest

Sleeve length

s
S M
97.8 108
85.1 87.6

118.1

90.2

\)
= el
o iy O

PTFA

e

Together we can do so much


mailto:NVPS.PTFA@gmail.com

