

New Valley Primary School PTFA

Old Lodge Lane, Purley, Surrey CR8 4AZ Tel: 0208 660 1325 Email: NVPS.PTFA@gmail.com



PTFA Chair: Rémy Turc Secretary: Laura/Ravi Pathak Treasurer: Hannah Arthur

Dear Parents and Carers,

It's that time in the academic year where we begin making arrangements to wish Year 6 well for their next chapter.

In line with previous years, the Parent Teacher Friends Association (PTFA) and New Valley Primary School (NVPS) would like to gift Y6 children with a leavers' hoodie.

All costs are being covered by the PTFA and NVPS so there will be no costs to parents/carers.

Here is an example of a previous Y6 hoodie:





To allow us enough time to order, print and return your child's hoodie before the end of the academic year, please can you provide the following information in CAPITAL LETTERS <u>by Wednesday 22 June</u>.

Child's full name
Hoodie size options: Age 9-11, 12-13, 14-15, Adult Small, Medium, Large
Size guide on last page. I understand that I cannot change the size, or return the item

Please complete the information on the next page



New Valley Primary School PTFA

Old Lodge Lane, Purley, Surrey CR8 4AZ Tel: 0208 660 1325 Email: NVPS.PTFA@gmail.com



PTFA Chair: Rémy Turc Secretary: Laura/Ravi Pathak Treasurer: Hannah Arthur

Do you give permission for your child's name to be used on the back of the hoodie? Yes/No (delete as appropriate)
Do you give permission for your child's initials to be printed on the front of the hoodie? Yes/No (delete as appropriate)
Childs initials to be used
Please note it is important the above information is supplied by <u>Wednesday 22 June</u> .
Please email the requested information to

Please see next page for child and adult size guide



New Valley Primary School PTFA

Old Lodge Lane, Purley, Surrey CR8 4AZ Tel: 0208 660 1325 Email: NVPS.PTFA@gmail.com



PTFA Chair: Rémy Turc Secretary: Laura/Ravi Pathak Treasurer: Hannah Arthur

Child Size guide in CM:

Sizes	Width*	Length**
5-6	41	50
7-8	43.5	55
9-11	46	60
12-13	51	65
14-15	56	71
Tol	2.5	2.5

Adult size guide in CM:

Brand size	S	М	L
UK	S	М	L
Chest	97.8	108	118.1
Sleeve length	85.1	87.6	90.2

^{*}Measure across garment 1cm down from armholes
**Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment